
ON SALE SUNDAY 
6 DECEMBER 2020!

DATE

Saturday 27 November 

Last 64

Unreserved 
seating 

Reserved 
seating

Last 32

Last 16

1.00pm £18.00
£28.00

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

£33.00 £22.00

£28.00 £17.00

£50.00

£28.00

£33.00 £22.00

£28.00 £17.00

£70.00

£80.00

1.00pm £22.00 £14.00

1.00pm £18.00 £11.00

1.00pm £30.00

1.00pm £18.00

1.00pm £22.00 £14.00

1.00pm £18.00 £11.00

1.00pm £40.00

1.00pm £45.00

7.00pm £18.00

7.00pm £22.00 £14.00

7.00pm £18.00 £11.00

7.00pm £35.00

7.00pm £18.00

7.00pm £22.00 £14.00

7.00pm £18.00 £11.00

7.00pm £45.00

7.00pm £50.00

TIME ROUND SEATING
PER SESSION ALL DAY PER SESSION ALL DAY

STANDARD CONCESSION

2021  BETWAY UK CHAMPIONSHIP - TICKET PRICES

Thursday 25 November 

Tuesday 30 November 

Saturday 4 December SF

Wednesday 24 November 

Monday 29 November 

Friday 3 December  QF

Tuesday 23 November 

Sunday 28 November 

Thursday 2 December  

Session times and ticket details will be released in due course 

Friday 26 November

Wednesday 1 December 

Sunday 5 December Final

NO PLAY

EARLY BIRD PROMOTION 
For a limited time only tickets from Saturday 27th November to Thursday 2 December will be half price! 

Book your tickets now to avoid disappointment.

FORMAT INFORMATION 

All session times are provisional, we strongly advise checking WST.TV for 
the latest information, prior to your departure.

The number of frames indicated to be played per session is subject to 
change, but as a guide:

All matches up to and including the Semi Finals are best of 11 frames

The Final is best of 19 frames (8/11) This event features 128 players and 
starts with 8 tables - only Round 1 (Last 128) is scheduled in advance, all 
other rounds are scheduled on site.

Arena 1 and Arena 2 are both within the York Barbican and are easily 
accessible.

BOX OFFICE INFORMATION

All prices shown exclude booking & transaction fees, a restoration fee of 
0.65p per ticket will also be charged

Calls to 02033 565 441 cost 0.70p per minute plus network access charge

General points to note

Players appear circumstances permitting

NB = Not before

* denotes fi nal session of match


